
Contract #2 City Wide Sidewalk, Patching, Striping, Ward Projects and Bike Path Overlay

Bid 19-29

Vendor Listing from Website 5.9.19

ID Submission Date Company Name Contact Name Phone Number Email Address

7775 4/18/2019 16:40 Baxter & Woodman, Inc. Joanna MacCallum 8154443307 jmaccallum@baxterwoodman.com

7776 4/18/2019 17:10 ENGINEERING SERVICES GROUP, INC RAHILA A. REHMAN 6307802800 rahila@esgcorp.us

7777 4/19/2019 1:07 Prime Vendor Bid Clerk 9108059630 Primevendor123@gmail.com

7778 4/19/2019 6:28 Geneva Construction Cass Price 630-892-4357 cassp@genevaconstruction.net

7779 4/19/2019 7:58 Builders Paving, LLC Steven Salinas 8474199000 ssalinas@builderspavingllc.com

7784 4/19/2019 9:42 ePlan ePlan Bidding 573-447-7130 eplan@eplanbidding.com

7786 4/19/2019 9:56 Lorusso Cement Contractors, Inc. Daniel Rak 6302319009 drak@Lorussocc.com

7794 4/19/2019 14:31 DataBid Julie 8889293282 julie@databid.com

7805 4/21/2019 20:00 Chicagoland Bo Kim 3094016167 bodedi3@aol.com

7809 4/21/2019 22:46 bidocean eric johnson 9702564411 eric@bidocean.com

7815 4/22/2019 7:41 HR Green, Inc. Kelly Kolpak 6307085054 kkolpak@hrgreen.com

7816 4/22/2019 7:55 DeAngelo Brothers LLC Research Manager 5704591112 research@dbiservices.com

7823 4/22/2019 12:59 ConstructConnect Construct Connect 8003642059 content@constructconnect.com

7824 4/22/2019 13:07 Bidnet Bid Net 8006771997 info@bidnet.com

7848 4/23/2019 7:49 Maneval Construction Brad Manko 8475148483 manko@manevalpaving.com

7851 4/23/2019 10:07 Aurora Chris Lirot 6302563200 clirot@aurora-il.org

7868 4/24/2019 8:31 ePlan eplan 5734477130 eplan@eplanbidding.com

7901 4/26/2019 6:58 Contractors Register, Inc. Mary O'Connor 8004312584 moconnor@mail.thebluebook.com

7919 4/26/2019 12:30 D'Land Construction LLC Joe DiFronzo 224-678-7095 dlandconstruction@gmail.com

7936 4/26/2019 17:00 Perez Bros Trucking, LLC Sotero Perez 8156302557 sotero@perezbrostrucking.com

7977 4/29/2019 7:51 ELMHURST CHICAGO STONE CO. BOB BOSWORTH 630 832 4000 BOSWORTHR@ECSTONE.COM

7992 4/29/2019 9:03 Davis Concrete Construction Co. Zach Davis 7083881100 zachdavis@davisconcrete.com

8030 4/29/2019 14:44 D'Land Construction LLC Joe DiFronzo 224-678-7095 dlandconstruction@gmail.com

8055 4/30/2019 9:14 Sonoma Underground services Tim Baldridge 815 600-2194 Tbaldridge@sonoma-underground.com

8080 4/30/2019 14:18 Mark-It Striping Inc Robert M Parille 815-407-1700 markitstriping@gmail.com

8146 5/1/2019 14:56 DODGE DATA & ANALYTICS YULAYZA ANDAM 4134713767 yulayza.andam@construction.com

8148 5/1/2019 15:25 TAT Enterprises Inc Terry Todd 847-338-5819 terry@tatenterpriseinc.com

8177 5/2/2019 10:18 Marking Specialists Corporation Judith M. Peszek 847-462-0799 judy@markingspecialists.net

8216 5/3/2019 16:44 ELMHURST CHICAGO STONE BOB 630 832 4000 BOSWORTHR@ECSTONE.COM

8233 5/6/2019 9:52 RoadSafe Traffic Systems, Inc. Bill Seeman 8153722300 bseeman@roadsafetraffic.com

8238 5/6/2019 10:20 ConstructConnect Cole Grecco 8003642059 cole.grecco@constructconnect.com

8239 5/6/2019 10:32  COOK COUNTY MARC TUDOR 3128593545 marc.tudor@cookcountyil.gov

8250 5/6/2019 14:30 D2K TRAFFIC Mark Long 630-416-9700 marklong@d2ktraffic.com


